Program: BBA

2

ERSITY 0F JHi
v

Session: Evening: Co-Education

Sr#

10

11

12

13

14

Form ID

U0J-202509-
1019

U0J-202510-
0145

U0J-202508-
0140

U0J-202508-
0141

U0J-202509-
0907

U0J-202510-
0179

U0J-202510-
0030

U0J-202509-
1370

U0J-202509-
0454

U0J-202509-
0004

U0J-202510-
0244

U0J-202510-
0207

U0J-202509-
1316

Applicant Name

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

AFIFAH SIQQIQUE

QURAT UL AIN

ZARMEEN ZAHRA

SAIF UR REHMAN

ASMARA RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD GHAFOOR UL
HASSAN

HASNAIN MANZOOR

HASNAIN ALI

ARISH ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL HAIDER

GULL AHMER REHMAN

UNIVERSITY OF JHANG
1st Merit List

Department: Department of Management Sciences

Father Name

WAIJID ALl

SHOUKAT ALI

MIRZA MUHAMAMD
SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARIF

SHABBAR ABBAS

ANSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SABIR HUSSAIN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL REHMAN

Admissions: Fall 2025

Merit List #: 1

Merit
Score

85.16

84.86

83.66

83.45

82.89

82.73

82.32

81.8

81

80.07

78.75

78.7

78.27



Sr#

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Form ID

U0J-202510-
0287

U0J-202509-
0851

U0OJ-202509-
0006

U0OJ-202509-
1235

U0J-202509-
1156

U0J-202509-
0730

U0J-202509-
0142

U0J-202509-
0383

U0J-202508-
0134

U0J-202510-
0265

U0OJ-202509-
0595

U0OJ-202509-
1094

UOJ-202509-
0254

U0J-202508-
0192

U0J-202509-
1247

U0J-202509-
1090

U0J-202509-
0091

Applicant Name

DANISH ALI

HASSAN NAWAZ

NASEER HAMZA

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAROON

SHOAIB AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WALEED

KHALID

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

BILAL AHMAD

HAMZA NIAZ KHAN

UMAIR AHMAD

RIZWAN ZAFAR

SUBHAN SAFDAR

HASEEB IQBAL

ALIYAN HAIDER

ALI HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

Father Name

SAJJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ASGHER ALI

MAQBOOL AHMAD

KALEEM ULLAH

AMEER

KHALID MAHMOOD ZAHID

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

NIAZ ABBAS SIAL

SHER BAHADUR

ZAFAR IQBAL

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

SYED SAJJAD HAIDER
BUKHARI

NOOR MUHAMMAD

IMTIAZ AHMAD

Merit
Score

77.22

76.3

76.1

75.68

75.63

75.4

75.35

74.75

74.27

73.67

73.51

73.4

73.29

72.39

72.3

72.04

71.99



Sr#

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Form ID

U0J-202509-
1047

U0J-202510-
0186

U0OJ-202509-
0223

UQOJ-202508-
0258

U0OJ-202508-
0265

U0J-202509-
0591

U0J-202509-
0272

U0J-202509-
0382

U0J-202509-
0992

U0J-202510-
0275

U0OJ-202509-
0107

U0OJ-202509-
0873

UOJ-202509-
0945

U0J-202510-
0003

U0J-202509-
0799

U0J-202509-
1184

U0J-202509-
0608

Applicant Name

TABISH TOQEER

BARKAT ALI

FAHAD HASSAN

ANEEB WAJID SHAH

YASIR MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD KASHAN HUSSAIN

KHUSH BAKHT

ZEESHAN QAISAR

LAIBA IMRAN

ABDUL QUDOOS

ZAIN JAVED

NOOR AHMAD

HASEEB ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD HASSAN WASEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR GUL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

Father Name

TOQEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AMANULLAH

WAIJID SHAH

MANZOOR HUSAIN SHAH

SABIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

QAISAR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

FATEH SHER

MUHAMMAD JAVED

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAS WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

KHALID AKBAR

Merit
Score

71.5

71.44

70.44

70.29

70

69.88

69.86

69.44

69.03

68.04

67.8

67

66.88

66.55

66.44

66.36

66.27



Sr#

49

50

Form ID Applicant Name
UQOJ-202509-

IRFAN HAIDER
0807
UQOJ-202509-

0949 MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAFIQ

Father Name

IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
AHMAD

Merit
Score

66.08

66.05



